FLH20
HIGH-LOAD CAPACITY
FLOOR BOX Metal Products Group
F
L
H
2
0

4
INTERNAL BRACKET DETAILINTERNAL BRACKET DETAIL
FLH-20 Ordering Information
For Carpet Covered Floor Applications:
  16806      FLH20-1S-C ALM CARPET COVER * Max Static Load 16,000 lbs.
  16807      FLH20-1-BX BACK BOX, CARPET
  16847      FLH20-1-JBC JUNCTION BOX COVER
For Bare Concrete Floor Applications:
  16844      FLH20-0S-C ALM SOLID LID CVR *Max Static Load 24,000 lbs.
  16845      FLH20-0-BX BACK BOX-SOLID CVR
  16846      FLH20-0-JBC JUNCTION BOX COVER
FLH-20 Floor Boxes meet the
UL scrub-water testing standards
F
L
H
2
0
FLH20-0 BOX & COVER DIMENSIONS FOR CONCRETE FLOOR USEFLH20-0 BOX & COVER DIMENSIONS FOR CONCRETE FLOOR USE
CL CL
CL
13.16
7.15
11.00
6.08
1.08
.18 MIN. - .88 MAX.
(.70 ADJUSTMENT
RANGE)
14.75
.68
(2) SMALL
DOOR
CL
CL
CL
CONCRETE COVER
JUNCTION BOX COVER
12.75
(2) INTERNAL BRACKET
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
F
L
H
2
0
FLH20-1 BOX & COVER DIMENSIONS FOR CARPETED FLOOR USEFLH20-1 BOX & COVER DIMENSIONS FOR CARPETED FLOOR USE
CL CL
CL
13.16
7.14